*Bacon Bap/Sandwich
*Sausage Bap/Sandwich

*Mixed Bap/Sandwich

PUTTENHAM

GOLF CLUB

Member Visitor

Price

£2.93

£2.93

£2.93

*Vegan Sausage Bap/Sandwich £2.93

*Fried Egg Bap/Sandwich

*Cheese & Tomato Bap
/Sandwich

*Ham Bap/Sandwich
Extra Bacon/Sausage/Egg

Extra Onion/Tomato
/Mushrooms

Tea

Coffee

Hot Chocolate
Green Tee
Bovril

Cuppa Soup

£2.93

£2.93

£2.93

£0.90

£0.45

Member
Price

£1.58
£1.58
£1.58
£1.58
£1.58

£1.58

Price

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£1.00

£0.50

Visitor
Price

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75

£1.75

Member Visitor

Price Price
Mars £0.90 £0.90
Kit Kat £0.90 £0.90
Snickers £0.90 £0.90
Slice of Cake £1.35 £1.50
Fruit £0.68 £0.75
Crisps £1.00 £1.00
Porridge Pots £2.00 £2.00

*Gluten Free Rolls and Bread is an option for
all Baps/Sandwiches

Member Visitor

Price Price
Bottle \X/ater £1.40 £1.40
Bottle Coca Cola £1.70 £1.70
Bottle Lucozade £1.70 £1.70
Bottle Fanta Orange
/Lemon £1.70 £1.70




