

★ HALFWAY HUT MENU ★

BAPS/SANDWICHES

	Member	Visitor
	Price	Price
*Bacon Bap/Sandwich	£2.93	£3.25
*Sausage Bap/Sandwich	£2.93	£3.25
*Mixed Bap/Sandwich	£2.93	£3.25
*Vegan Sausage Bap/Sandwic	:h £2.93	£3.25
*Fried Egg Bap/Sandwich	£2.93	£3.25
*Cheese & Tomato Bap		
/Sandwich	£2.93	£3.25
*Ham Bap/Sandwich	£2.93	£3.25
Extra Bacon/Sausage/Egg	£0.90	£1.00
Extra Onion/Tomato		
/Mushrooms	£0.45	£0.50

CHOCOLATE & SNACKS

	Member Price	Visitor Price
Mars	£0.90	£0.90
Kit Kat	£0.90	£0.90
Snickers	£0.90	£0.90
Slice of Cake	£1.35	£1.50
Fruit	£0.68	£0.75
Crisps	£1.00	£1.00
Porridge Pots	£2.00	£2.00

*Gluten Free Rolls and Bread is an option for all Baps/Sandwiches

HOT DRINKS

	Member Price	Visitor Price
Теа	£1.58	£1.75
Coffee	£1.58	£1.75
Hot Chocolate	£1.58	£1.75
Green Tee	£1.58	£1.75
Bovril	£1.58	£1.75
Cuppa Soup	£1.58	£1.75

COLD DRINKS

	Member Price	Visitor Price
Bottle Water	£1.40	£1.40
Bottle Coca Cola	£1.70	£1.70
Bottle Lucozade	£1.70	£1.70
Bottle Fanta Orange /Lemon	£1.70	£1.70